M2M Basic
The measure of efficiency
M2M Basic
The importance of measurement
ABB Measurement devices range of System pro M compact® addresses energy
efficiency through a comprehensive and specialist offer of DIN rail and front panel
devices designed for every type of civil, commercial and industrial applications.
There is a growing need for energy efficiency nowadays, but

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
20÷60 2 128 Kb 943402 ANR96-24 2CSG113000R4051 0.430 1
85÷265 2 128 Kb 943501 ANR96-230 2CSG213000R4051 0.430 1
20÷60 4 1 Mb 943600 ANR96P-24 2CSG123000R4051 0.430 1
85÷265 4 1 Mb 943709 ANR96P-230 2CSG223000R4051 0.430 1
20÷60 2 128 kb 583332 ANR96PRF-24 2CSG258333R4051 0.430 1
85÷265 2 128 kb 571537 ANR96PRF-230 2CSG257153R4051 0.430 1
20÷60 2 128 kb 772538 ANR96LAN-24 2CSG277253R4051 0.430 1
85÷265 2 128 kb 770336 ANR96LAN-230 2CSG277033R4051 0.430 1
20÷60 2 128 kb 573838 ANR96-24 02 2CSG257383R4051 0.430 1
85÷265 2 128 kb 562030 ANR96-230 02 2CSG256203R4051 0.430 1
ANR96
M2M
The M2M network analyser measures the real value and analyses in real time the main
electrical parameters in single-phase or three-phase networks, also verifying the quality of the
energy thanks to THD measurements. Through the bidirectional metering of energy and power
in the 4 quadrants, it is possible to visualize their production and consumption in a single
device. M2M product range includes built-in specific protocols for interaction with control
systems, like Modbus RTU, Modbus TCP/IP and Profibus through specific communication
ports (RS485 and RJ45). Digital pulse outputs, digital programmable outputs, relay outputs
and analogue outputs are installed for connection to control and supervision systems. Digital
inputs allow pulse acquisition from other energy counters or users.
Communication
protocol and
interface
2 relay
outputs
3 digital
inputs, 2
analogue
outputs
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
998839 M2M 2CSG299883R4052 0.300 1
Modbus RTU
RS485
998938 M2M MODBUS 2CSG299893R4052 0.350 1
Ethernet RJ45 999034 M2M ETHERNET 2CSG299903R4052 0.400 1
Profibus RS485 999133 M2M PROFIBUS 2CSG299913R4052 0.400 1
Modbus RTU
RS485
n 999232 M2M ALARM 2CSG299923R4052 0.400 1
Modbus RTU
RS485
n 999331 M2M I/O 2CSG299933R4052 0.400 1
999430 M2M LV 2CSG299943R4052 0.300 1
Modbus RTU
RS485
969921 M2M LV MODBUS 2CSG296992R4052 0.350 1
M2M
Measurement devices
Order codes
M2M Basic, the measure of efficiency | 13
DMTME multimeters
 - The DMTME instruments are digital multimeters that measure in TRMS mode the main
single-phase and three-phase electrical parameters, including the  max/min/average
detection of the main electrical parameters and the active and reactive energy count.
Measured variables are displayed locally on four red 7-segment LED displays.
 - DMTME-I-485-96 and DMTME-I-485-72 models are also equipped with two digital
relays, programmable as alarm outputs or as pulse outputs for remote metering of
energy consumption.
 - Communication over Modbus RTU protocol is possible through the RS485 serial port.
RS485
serial port
Program.
digital
output
Auxiliary
supply
V a.c.
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
- - 110-230 975700 DMTME 2CSM170040R1021 0.450 1
n 2 110-230 975809 DMTME-I-485 2CSM180050R1021 0.450 1
DMTME-96 panel multimeters
Auxiliary supply 230 V a.c. and 110 V a.c.
RS485
serial port
Program.
digital
output
Dimensions Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
- - 96x96 046752 DMTME-96 2CSG133030R4022 0.450 1
n 2 96x96 046851 DMTME-I-485-96 2CSG163030R4022 0.450 1
DMTME-72 panel multimeters
Auxiliary supply 230 V a.c. and 400 V a.c.
RS485
serial port
Program.
digital
output
Dimensions Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
- - 72x72 046554 DMTME-72 2CSG132030R4022 0.450 1
n 2 72x72 046653 DMTME-I-485-72 2CSG162030R4022 0.450 1
DMTME
DMTME-96
DMTME-72
Measurement devices